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Rhone Orientation 2007

Temps
02:25:14
02:25:14
02:43:00
02:53:05
02:55:54
03:01:51
03:03:55
03:07:24
03:12:45
03:12:52
03:13:06
03:14:08
03:32:27
03:33:37
03:33:39
03:33:47
03:34:32
03:34:39
03:34:44
03:35:24
03:35:57
03:36:18
03:36:50
03:40:40
03:41:18
03:41:22
03:44:53
03:45:20
03:45:45
03:45:45
03:47:34
03:48:53
03:49:31
03:49:48
03:52:19
03:52:38
03:52:40
03:53:00
03:54:25
03:55:17
03:55:24
03:55:42
03:55:52
03:55:58
03:56:01
03:56:02
03:56:07
03:56:39
03:56:55
03:57:05
03:57:12
03:57:18
03:57:22
03:57:22
03:57:24
03:57:27
03:57:28
03:58:16
03:58:19
03:58:51

Résultats

Nom
FLEURENT
RINGOT
BONNEAU
MOISSET

BLANC-TRANCHANT

FLIPO
DECHAVANNE
CUCHE
MARTINON
ROUSSIN
JOSSERAND
RIFFARD
BAHUAUD
COLE
MARINET
ALVES
GARROUX
VINARD
KLING
BERRARD
QUELLET
BASTIEN
PORTE
CUCHE
MITTON
BRISEPIERRE
BAS
GREZES
CLEMEN-AGONI
VUILLET
EHANNO
LEGENDRE
BERTHET
PESENTI
JACOTOT
PRIOU
BERNARD
ROIG
CRESPY
DANGUIN
DEPEYRE
BRON
ROIBET
GRANJON
LAVETTI
PIBAROT
VIDON
SUBTIL
BAL
BONNEAU
MANFREDI
LEBEAU
RICHARD
CHABAL
DESBREST
MONTERRAT
LELOUP
BONNEAU
SALE
DENAIX

Prenom
Theo
Mathieu
Maxime
Jacques
Olivier
Didier
Jean Francois
Jean-Luc
Frederic
Claude
Alexis
Benoit
Pascal
Christian
Chantal
Alexandre
Vanessa
Emmanuel
Jean Jacques
Marianne
Fabrice
Xavier
Christine
Jonas
Philippe
Richard
Aurelien
Michael
Benjamin
Christian
Audrey
Marie-Noelle
Robert
Serge
Christophe
Claire
Lora
Carmen
Thimothé
Cyril
Vincent
Anne
Adrien
Dominique
Emmanuelle
Catherine
Thierry
Stephane
Sebastien
Mathilde
Gilles
Jérome
Mael
Claire
Pierre
Amandine
Marine
Paul

Gilles
Oriane

Cat
HJ
HJ
HJ
HV
HJ
HS
HV
HV
HS
HV
HS
HS
HV
HV
DV
HS
DS
HS
HV
DV
HS
HV
DV
DS
HS
HV
HJ
HS
HS
HV
DS
DS
HS
HV
HS
DS
DJ
DV
HJ
HS
HS
DV
HS
HV
DS
DV
HV
HS
HS
DJ
HV
HV
DJ
DJ
HJ
DJ
DJ
HV
HS
DJ
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Classt
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Rhone Orientation 2007

Temps
03:58:57
03:58:59
03:59:02
03:59:23
03:59:43
03:59:45
03:59:52
04:02:00
04:02:55
04:05:53
04:05:56
04:10:36
04:10:40
04:10:47
04:10:51
04:12:00
04:12:00
04:15:40
04:18:22
04:19:18
04:19:21
04:19:24
04:20:38
04:20:42
04:22:05
04:22:07
04:22:50
04:22:56
04:22:56
04:23:04
04:24:38
04:24:38
04:24:39
04:24:49
04:25:05
04:25:20
04:28:44
04:29:11
04:29:20
04:29:58
04:29:58
04:29:58
04:29:58
04:30:09
04:31:10
04:34:58
04:35:53
04:35:55
04:36:19
04:37:02
04:39:59
04:40:22
04:43:11
04:44:19
04:45:43
04:46:50
04:46:58
04:48:36
04:48:36
04:48:59

Résultats

Nom
REZVOY
REZVOY
REZVOY
SAMARITANO
DERKENNE
MORISSON
WOLFFHUGEL
CHAILLARD
MILLET
PIGNARD
PICHON
HENRY
BERLAND
FAUBERT
GLEIZAL
GOURD
COLES
BENOIT
LABAUNE
MAIRY
DIMITRIOU
MAIRY
DURAND
BONNET LIGEON
PIGNOLO
AUVOLAT
BONICHON
MOLL
UGHETTO
GANDON
KERCOFF
AUVRAY
KERCOFF
DUPERRAY
POYET
LEMAITRE
ZANNI

LE MEEC
BERNARD
CHARNAY
CHARNAY
DUCERF
FRENEY
BRAQUEHAIS
SCHAEFFER
CHAVANON
RIFFIER
MIDI

BAS
ROCHER
VAUCHE
GALLIEN
LAURENT
DENAIX
LORO

PIC
DUTERME
HARNOIS
LIENARD
LARIBIERE

Prenom
Benoit
Remi
Vincent
Valerie
Clement
Damien
Eric
Marketa
Mickael
Benjamin
Xavier
Jean-Michel
Jean-Luc
Benjamin
Florent
Alison

Jon

Anne
Sandrine
Florian
Alex

Bruno
Olivier
Michele
Francoise
Francois
Jean-Paul
Sylvie
Jean-Pierre
Jean Claude
Héléne
Olivier
Daniel
Régis
Jean- Philippe
Regine
Philippe
Fabrice
Myriam
Stephane
Christophe
Patrick
Jean-Michel
Daniel
Isabelle
Ludovic
Eric

Jean Michel
Sandie
Alice

Eric
Christian
Jérbme
Maylis
Yves
Anne-Sophie
Virgine
Clementine
Morgane
Line

Cat
HS
HS
HS
DS
HS
HS
HS
DS
HJ
HS
HV
HS
HS
HS
HS
DV
HS
DS
DV
HJe
HS
HS
HS
DV
DV
HV
HV
DV
HV
HV
DS
HV
HS
HS
HV
DV
HV
HV

HS
HS
HS
HS
HS
DS
HS
HV
HV
DJ
DJ
HV
HV

DJ
HS
DS
DS
DS
DS
DS
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Classt
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Rhone Orientation 2007

Temps
04:48:59
04:49:15
04:51:50
04:53:05
04:55:01
04:55:01
04:56:58
04:57:23
04:57:23
04:59:46
05:02:08
05:05:18
05:08:52
05:09:01
05:09:08
05:10:06
05:10:06
05:10:20
05:10:20
05:11:05
05:11:05
05:12:09
05:13:00
05:14:51
05:15:21
05:19:43
05:19:43
05:22:45
05:27:23
05:27:23
05:39:12
05:39:12
05:44:00
05:44:00
05:47:32
05:47:32
06:03:10
06:03:10
06:06:12
06:06:12
06:14:07
06:14:07
06:15:10

AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB

Résultats

Nom
PETRIDIS
PLAGNE
REZVOY
MINOT
GARROT
ROCHER
MOLLARET
CECILLON
CECILLON
DUSIGNE
CUCHE
REMILLEUX
BRAMAS
GEORGE
WALTER
WOEHRLE-RADISSON
COMMERCON
BLANCHART
JANDARD
CAILLET
CAILLET
TRIMAILLE
LANCHON
GENEVES
WOLFFHUGEL
BILLY
DUJON
DOUMET
ROBICHON
CHAVY
FAILLARD
MIGNOT
DESSEIGNE
LAURENT
BASSON
LAUNOIS
PEREYRON
REBOURG
BONVALLET
MONTERRAT
COSSON
COSSON
BOULORD
TOURAINE
CARRION
AMALRIC
MARASCO
DUBOIS
GRANGIER
PLAGNE
MARTIN
NICOLAS
ADAM
DEMORTIER
BENBRAHIM
JAVAULT
JAVAULT
BERNARD
PETERMANN
BAFFERT

Prenom
Bruno
Christian
Andre
Bernard
Sophie
Adele
Arielle
Thierry
Jean-Michel
Stephanie
Camille
Angélique
Renee
Myriam
Martine
Anne
Isabelle
Jean Luc
Marc
Veronique
Frangois
Isabelle
Corinne
Joel
Marie-Amélie
Jean-Francois
Frederique
Fabrice
Jacky
Jacques
Maite

Elsa
Pascal
Alain
Jean-Claude
Valérie
Odile
Christine
Mylene
Martine
Gérard
Francoise
Eric
Jérémy
Christian
Lame
Thomas
Philippe
Philippe
Eliane
Bernard
Alain
Marie-Pierre
Miguel
Hedi
Aurelia
Cyrille
Marie-Claude
Lise
Renaud

Cat
HS
HV
HV
HV
DJ

DJ

DV
HS
HS
DS
DV
DS
DV
DV
DV
DV
DV
HV
HV
DV
HV
DS
DV
HV
DJ

HV
DS
HV
HV
HS
DS
DS
HV
HV
HV
DV
DV
DV
DS
DV
HV
DV
HV
HS
HV
DS
HV
HS
HJ

DV
HV
HV
DS
HV
HS
DS
HS
DV
DS
HV
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Rhone Orientation 2007

Temps
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
AB
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM
PM

Résultats

Nom
BAFFERT
BECARIE
MARTIN
VOLAY
MONTERRAT
DURAND
PEYCLIT
VILLEMIN
GROSJEAN
TALMOT
VILLEDIEU
VALIN
GUIMET
MARCHEGAY
COCHEY
CARRION
ROUSSELLE
WATHELET
PENNET

ALI
FONTAINE GARANT
HENRIOT
BERNARD
DEPIGNY
LERICOLAIS
PORTRAT
BENBRAHIM
EGRAZ
AMEVET
ALONSO
ALONSO
GENOULAZ
SZATANEK
CHARLES
GIRE

GIRE
LEFRANC
GRILLON
ROBERT
MULLER
DEVRIEUX
POUPARD

Prenom
Alberte
Cecile
Philippe
Andre
Morgane
Alexandre
Christine
Astrid
Anne Marie
Florence
Martine
Nicolas
Joelle
Tiphane
Elodie
Christiane
Tristan
Eric
Celine
Silvia
Irene
Daniel
Sebasien
Bertrand
Marine
Valerie
Sabrina
Patrice
Catherine
Franck
Catherine
Gérard
Irene
Hubert
Chloé
Gaetan
Denis
Celine
Karl
Moise
Robin
Stephane

Cat
DV
DS
HV
HV
DJ

HJ

DV
DS
DV

DS
HS
DS
DS
DS
DV
HS
HV
DS
DS
DS
HV
HS
HS
DS
DV
DS
HS
DV
HV
DV
HV
DS
HS
DS
HS
HV
DS
HS
HS
HJ
HJ
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